
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Shot Put M45 (7.26)
Judge: 

Ivan Ivancic YUG Budapest, HUN 83-02-20WORLD RECORD MASTERS (45) 20.40

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-28  10:40:00

End: 23-03-28  11:34:00

1 823 Andy DITTMAR M45 17.43  SB   Germany

2 1024 Ralf MORDHORST M45 14.53  SB   Germany

3 610 Grégory BOTTIER M45 14.16     France

4 764 Sylvain WEILER M45 12.99     France

5 1125 Jan-Boyke SEEMANN M45 12.13     Germany

6 3106 Piotr WOJCIECHOWSKI M45 11.34     Poland

7 2300 Vincent CAIRO M45 11.08  SB   Netherlands

8 2710 Adam KRAWULSKI M45 10.80     Poland

9 3541 Antonio MARTINEZ M45 10.62     Spain

10 2875 Marek OZIEMKIEWICZ M45 10.53  SB   Poland

11 393 Vít RUS M45 10.33  SB   Czech Republic

12 1717 Colm DONOGHUE M45  9.31     Ireland

13 2097 Yoshio MOCHIZUKI M45  8.95     Japan

2266 DÍAZ Edgar Faustino PÉREZ M45 DNS     Mexico

2795 Krzysztof MAŁKIEWICZ M45 DNS     Poland

31 Abdelkrim SAOUDI M45 DNS     Algeria
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I II III IV V VI

16.89 17.01 x 16.53 16.67 17.43Andy DITTMAR

13.86 14.53 x x 14.27 14.32Ralf MORDHORST

13.96 13.39 14.16 x x 13.36Grégory BOTTIER

12.71 12.30 12.99 12.32 12.88 12.73Sylvain WEILER

10.43 11.57 12.13 x x xJan-Boyke SEEMANN

11.19 10.60 11.23 10.83 11.34 10.99Piotr WOJCIECHOWSKI

10.72 11.08 10.69 10.19 x xVincent CAIRO

10.80 10.29 10.57 10.45 10.74 xAdam KRAWULSKI

9.63 10.48 10.62Antonio MARTINEZ

10.11 10.19 10.53Marek OZIEMKIEWICZ

x 10.33 9.92Vít RUS

9.31 x 8.38Colm DONOGHUE

8.35 8.67 8.95Yoshio MOCHIZUKI

DÍAZ Edgar Faustino PÉREZ

Krzysztof MAŁKIEWICZ

Abdelkrim SAOUDI

  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M45
1 Final Andy DITTMAR Germany 17.431  SB   

2 Final Ralf MORDHORST Germany 14.532  SB   

3 Final Grégory BOTTIER France 14.163     

4 Final Sylvain WEILER France 12.994     

5 Final Jan-Boyke SEEMANN Germany 12.135     

6 Final Piotr WOJCIECHOWSKI Poland 11.346     

7 Final Vincent CAIRO Netherlands 11.087  SB   

8 Final Adam KRAWULSKI Poland 10.808     

9 Final Antonio MARTINEZ Spain 10.629     

10 Final Marek OZIEMKIEWICZ Poland 10.5310  SB   

11 Final Vít RUS Czech Republic 10.3311  SB   

12 Final Colm DONOGHUE Ireland  9.3112     

13 Final Yoshio MOCHIZUKI Japan  8.9513     

Final Krzysztof MAŁKIEWICZ Poland DNSDNS     

Final DÍAZ Edgar Faustino PÉREZ Mexico DNSDNS     

Final Abdelkrim SAOUDI Algeria DNSDNS     
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